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1 Guna (3x3 m)Servizi chimici
disabili

Service
Quadro elettrico
Luci a scarica (2)

Servizi chimici

Palco Premiazioni
Arco gon�abile

Totem gon�abile

2 Ca�taly (3x3 m)

3 Garmin 2x (3x3 m)

4 A�ari & Sport (4x4 m)

5 HOKA (4x4 m)

6 Kratos (5x5 m)

7 Dama (4x4 m) + Mezzo

8 Lacomed (3x4,5 m)

9 Centro Osteopatico (3,5x3,5 m)

10 Plasturgica (3x3 m)

11 Airongra�a (4x4 m)

12 FYP (3x4,5 m)

13 Fondazione Veronesi (3x3 m)15  FYP controllo 2 x (5x3 m)

14 Ragno Laguna
      per PEACER

Servizi disabili

Bagni disabili

15

Arco
GARMIN

Segreteria

EXPO 12-13 /09 /2020

4x4 mt
3x3 mt

5x3 mt
3,5x3,5 mt

5x5 mt


